20
Footer 21
 (800) 998-0872 • irtools.com/lifting
21
Control options:
ZA
Balancer with
pendant control

 ��Pendant with rotary thumb
switch to select load
 ��12 ft (3.7 m) standard
hose length
Suitable for:
 �Multiple load balancing
 �End effector balancing
(loaded/unloaded)
Capacity
lb (kg)
Travel
in (mm)
Net Weight
lb (kg)
SINGLE WIRE ROPE
BW0150801 ZAW0150801 BAW0150801 EAW0150801 150 (68) 80" (2032) 50 (23)
BW020120 ZAW020120 BAW020120 EAW020120 200 (90) 120" (3048) 62 (28)
BW020120S2 ZAW020120S2 BAW020120S2 EAW020120S2 200 (90) 120" (3048) 62 (28)
BW032080S2 ZAW032080S2 BAW032080S2 EAW032080S2 325 (147) 80" (2032) 62 (28)
BW0350801 ZAW0350801 BAW0350801 EAW0350801 350 (158) 80" (2032) 62 (28)
BW050080 ZAW050080 BAW050080 EAW050080 500 (227) 80" (2032) 110 (50)
BW050080S2 ZAW050080S2 BAW050080S2 EAW050080S2 500 (227) 80" (2032) 110 (50)
REEVED WIRE ROPE
BW040060 ZAW040060 BAW040060 EAW040060 400 (181) 60" (1524) 67 (30)
BW040060S2 ZAW040060S2 BAW040060S2 EAW040060S2 400 (181) 60" (1524) 67 (30)
BW065040S2 ZAW065040S2 BAW065040S2 EAW065040S2 650 (294) 40" (1016) 67 (30)
BW0700401 ZAW0700401 BAW0700401 EAW0700401 700 (317) 40" (1016) 67 (30)
BW100040 ZAW100040 BAW100040 EAW100040 1,000 (453) 40" (1016) 115 (52)
BW100040S2 ZAW100040S2 BAW100040S2 EAW100040S2 1,000 (453) 40" (1016) 115 (52)
TANDEM WIRE ROPE
BW040120 ZAW040120 BAW040120 EAW040120 400 (181) 120" (3048) 124 (56)
BW040120S2 ZAW040120S2 BAW040120S2 EAW040120S2 400 (181) 120" (3048) 124 (56)
BW065080S2 ZAW065080S2 BAW065080S2 EAW065080S2 650 (294) 80" (2032) 124 (56)
BW0700801 ZAW0700801 BAW0700801 EAW0700801 700 (317) 80" (2032) 124 (56)
BW100080 ZAW100080 BAW100080 EAW100080 1,000 (453) 80" (2032) 220 (100)
BW100080S2 ZAW100080S2 BAW100080S2 EAW100080S2 1,000 (453) 80" (2032) 220 (100)
TANDEM REEVED WIRE ROPE
BW080060 ZAW080060 BAW080060 EAW080060 800 (360) 60" (1524) 129 (59)
BW080060S2 ZAW080060S2 BAW080060S2 EAW080060S2 800 (360) 60" (1524) 129 (59)
BW130040S2 ZAW130040S2 BAW130040S2 EAW130040S2 1,300 (589) 40" (1016) 129 (59)
BW1400401 ZAW1400401 BAW1400401 EAW1400401 1,400 (620) 40" (1016) 129 (59)
BW200040 ZAW200040 BAW200040 EAW200040 2,000 (900) 40" (1016) 225 (102)
BW200040S2 ZAW200040S2 BAW200040S2 EAW200040S2 2,000 (900) 40" (1016) 225 (102)
Selection Tips:
 �Actual operating